This report includes the lenders with the most SFR, Condominium and Townhome loans.

Lender

United Wholesale Mortgage
Guild Mortgage

All Western Mortgage
Rocket Mortgage
Guaranteed Rate Affinity
CrossCountry Mortgage
Kiavi Funding

Barrett Financial Group
Mortgage Research Center
New American Funding
Private Lender

CMG Mortgage

Zillow Home Loans
Panorama Mortgage
Evergreen Moneysource Mortgage
JPMorgan Chase Bank
Cardinal Financial

Fairway Independent Mortgage
Lennar Mortgage

American Pacific Mortgage
JFK Financial

DHI Mortgage

Merit Lending

loanDepot

Nations Lending

The Loan Store

() LawyersTitle

A Subsidiary of FNF | A Fortune 500 Company

Purchase Morigage Share
Clark County - January 2026

Loans

68
65
58
57
38
36
34
32
30
29
28
24
23
22
21
20
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
15

Percentage
4.73%
4.52%
4.04%
3.97%
2.64%
2.51%
2.37%
2.23%
2.09%
2.02%
1.95%
1.67%
1.60%
1.53%
1.46%
1.39%
1.25%
1.25%
1.25%
1.18%
1.18%
1.11%
1.11%
1.04%
1.04%
1.04%

Lender

A and D Mortgage
Paramount Residential Mortgage
Note LLC

E Mortgage Capital

East West Bank

Navy Federal Credit Union
Shannon Investments

US Bank

Clark County Credit Union
Inspire Home Loans

Lone Mortgage

Mutual of Omaha Mortgage
OCMBC Inc

Canopy Mortgage

Kind Lending

Nevada State Bank

Nexa Mortgage

PennyMac Loan Services
Wells Fargo Bank

Allied Mortgage Group
American Financial Network
Boulder Dam Credit Union
Neighborhood Loans

Nova Financial and Investment
Bank of America
SecurityNational Mortgage

Copyright © 1995-2026 CDS Marketing, Inc.
The information provided is obtained from public records. It is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed.

Loans

14
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

O

N N 00 00 00 00 00 0O V0 0V Vv O

Percentage

0.97%
0.97%
0.90%
0.84%
0.84%
0.84%
0.77%
0.77%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.70%
0.63%
0.63%
0.63%
0.63%
0.63%
0.63%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.56%
0.49%
0.49%



