



A Subsidiary of FNF | A Fortune 500 Company

Purchase Mortgage Share Clark County - January 2026

This report includes the lenders with the most SFR, Condominium and Townhome loans.

Lender	Loans	Percentage
United Wholesale Mortgage	68	4.73%
Guild Mortgage	65	4.52%
All Western Mortgage	58	4.04%
Rocket Mortgage	57	3.97%
Guaranteed Rate Affinity	38	2.64%
CrossCountry Mortgage	36	2.51%
Kiavi Funding	34	2.37%
Barrett Financial Group	32	2.23%
Mortgage Research Center	30	2.09%
New American Funding	29	2.02%
Private Lender	28	1.95%
CMG Mortgage	24	1.67%
Zillow Home Loans	23	1.60%
Panorama Mortgage	22	1.53%
Evergreen Moneysource Mortgage	21	1.46%
JPMorgan Chase Bank	20	1.39%
Cardinal Financial	18	1.25%
Fairway Independent Mortgage	18	1.25%
Lennar Mortgage	18	1.25%
American Pacific Mortgage	17	1.18%
JFK Financial	17	1.18%
DHI Mortgage	16	1.11%
Merit Lending	16	1.11%
loanDepot	15	1.04%
Nations Lending	15	1.04%
The Loan Store	15	1.04%

Lender	Loans	Percentage
A and D Mortgage	14	0.97%
Paramount Residential Mortgage	14	0.97%
Note LLC	13	0.90%
E Mortgage Capital	12	0.84%
East West Bank	12	0.84%
Navy Federal Credit Union	12	0.84%
Shannon Investments	11	0.77%
US Bank	11	0.77%
Clark County Credit Union	10	0.70%
Inspire Home Loans	10	0.70%
Lone Mortgage	10	0.70%
Mutual of Omaha Mortgage	10	0.70%
OCMBC Inc	10	0.70%
Canopy Mortgage	9	0.63%
Kind Lending	9	0.63%
Nevada State Bank	9	0.63%
Nexa Mortgage	9	0.63%
PennyMac Loan Services	9	0.63%
Wells Fargo Bank	9	0.63%
Allied Mortgage Group	8	0.56%
American Financial Network	8	0.56%
Boulder Dam Credit Union	8	0.56%
Neighborhood Loans	8	0.56%
Nova Financial and Investment	8	0.56%
Bank of America	7	0.49%
SecurityNational Mortgage	7	0.49%